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Xirius

Innovative, Fashionable and intelligent
LED posters

72 inches 89 inches 80 inches

The Xirius series is a multi-functional LED poster panel
tailored for retail and advertising applications
and geared for 24/7 performance.

Distributed by

Stag

www.stageaudioworks.com
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Appearance

520mm (72")

Specifications
Pitch

LED Type

Brightness

Refresh Rate

Power Consumption (Max/Ave) (W/display)
Module Resolution
Module Size

Display Resolution
Display Size

Overall Dimension
Weight

IP Rating

Screen ratio (WxH)

Operating Temperature/Humidity (°C/RH)

39mm (72"&80")
61mm (89")

1770mm (72")
1964mm (80")

Xirius 2.6-72"
2.6mm

SMD
800cd/m?
>1920Hz
450/175
96x96px
250x250mm
192x672px
500x1750mm
520x1770mm
28kg

1P40

9:32

-10~40/10~90%

Xirius 2.5-80"
2.5mm

SMD
800cd/m?
>1920Hz
450/175
112x84px
288x216mm
224x756px
576x1944mm
596x1964mm
36kg

P40

9:32

-10~40/10~90%

1172mm (89")

Xirius 1.8-80"
1.8mm

SMD
800cd/m?
>1920Hz
450/175
152x114px
288x216mm
304x1026px
576x1944mm
596x1964mm
36kg

IP40

9:32

-10~40/10~90%

Xirius 2.5-89"
2.6mm

SMD
800cd/m?
>1920Hz
450/175
112x84px
288x216mm
448XT756px
1152x1944mm
1172x1964mm
80kg

IP40

9:16

-10~40/10~90%

1964mm (89")

Xirius 1.8-89"
1.8mm

SMD
800cd/m?
>11920Hz
450/175
152x114px
288x216mm
608x1026px
1152x1944mm
1172x1964mm
80kg

IP40

9:16

-10~40/10~90%
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Optional installation solutions Multiple communication modes

Seat Mount Wall Mount

Internet remote cluster control
and management

Video splicer is needed.

Double Wifi, receive or send the Wifi signal
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